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Opening
Rank av

Search:
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1 Round 1 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

2 Round 1 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

3 Round 1 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

4 Round 1 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

5 Round 1 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

6 Round 1 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

7 Round 1 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

8 Round 1 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

9 Round 1 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

10 Round 1 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

11 Round 1 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

12 Round 1 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

13 Round 1 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

14 Round 1 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

15 Round 1 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

16 Round 1 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL

TEOHNNINCV AL AHARADND

Electrical Engineering B.Tech Home SC

(Shift 1) State

Electronics B.Tech Home sC
Engineering (Shift 1) State

Electronics B.Tech Home OPEN
Engineering (Shift 1) State

Computer Science and ~ BTech Home EWS(GL)
Engineering (Shift 1) State

Electronics B.Tech Home EWS(OPEN)
Engineering (Shift 1) State

Electronics B.Tech Home OPEN(GIRL)
Engineering (Shift 1) State

Computer Science and  B.Tech All India OPEN

Engineering (Shift 1)

Electronics B.Tech Home OPEN(TF)
Engineering (Shift 1) State

(Fw)

Computer Science and  B.Tech Home OPEN(AF)
Engineering (Shift 1) State

Electrical Engineering BTech All India OPEN
(Shift 1)

Electrical Engineering B.Tech Home EWS(GL)
(Shift 1) State

Electrical Engineering B.Tech Home OPEN(GIRL)
(Shift 1) State

Instrumentation and B.Tech All India OPEN
Control Engineering

(Shift 1)

Mechanical B.Tech Home BC
Engineering (Shift 1) State

Electronics B.Tech Home ST
Engineering (Shift 1) State

Industrial Production B.Tech All India OPEN

Fnoineerino (Chift N
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Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male

and Eemala

480053.00

494416.00

205982.00

154655.00

292190.00

201888.00

82025.00

128530.00

261889.00

208375.00

425929.00

314933.00

200611.00

683988.00

722505.00

791785.00

1007660.00

882950.00

289391.00

154655.00

328412.00

237408.00

127290.00

168190.00

261889.00

306811.00

425929.00

421481.00

680712.00

956952.00

722505.00

1019441.00
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Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only
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Fresh Only
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Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1
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INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY.ALLAHABAD
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Computer Science and
Engineering (Shift 1)

Instrumentation and
Control Engineering
(Shift )(FW)

Electronics
Engineering (Shift 1)

Civil Engineering (Shift
N

Electrical Engineering
(Shift 1)

Civil Engineering (Shift
)

Civil Engineering (Shift
N

Civil Engineering (Shift
1)(FW)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Shift 1)

Electrical Engineering
(Shift 1)

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift 1)

Electronics
Engineering (Shift 1)

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift 1)

Civil Engineering (Shift
)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Shift 1)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Shift 1)
(FW)

Electrical Engineering
(Shift1)

Instrumentation and
Control Engineering
(Shift 1)

Electronics
Engineering (Shift 1)

Civil Engineering (Shift
)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Shift 1)

Instrumentation and
Control Engineering
(Shift 1)

Mechanical

Engineering (Shift 1)

Civil Engineering (Shift
i}

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech
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B.Tech

B.Tech
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B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State
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State
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State
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State
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State

EWS(OPEN)

QPEN(TF)

EWS(GL)

OPEN(GIRL)

EWS(OPEN)

OPEN

BC(Girl)

QOPEN(TF)

BC(AF)

OPEN

QOPEN(GIRL)

BC(Girl)

EWS(OPEN)

OPEN

OPEN(GIRL)

QPEN(TF)

BC(Girl)

OPEN

SC(Girl)

SC

OPEN

QOPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

EWS(GL)

IRV RIS

Seats
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Seats
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Seats

Female Seats

Female Seats
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Seats
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Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
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and Female
Seats
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and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Female Seats
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and Female
Seats

Female Seats
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Female Seats
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and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats
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Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

149941.00

238166.00

251104.00

474261.00

430437.00

200882.00

577961.00

256463.00

349377.00

318665.00

566800.00

249813.00

685304.00

339387.00

127761.00

37824.00

490219.00

723825.00

599309.00

871011.00

129743.00

760709.00

490974.00

836725.00

159893.00

338255.00

360929.00

572919.00

509786.00

333149.00

747683.00

292800.00

349377.00

392756.00

913007.00

517954.00

1014824.00

587154.00

153296.00

108860.00

749062.00

1096618.00

823243.00

1100310.00

148887.01

801353.00

673770.00

836725.00

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only
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Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL

TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD
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Mechanical
Engineering (Shift 1)
(Fw)

Electronics

Engineering (Shift 1)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Shift 1)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Shift 1)

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift 1)

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift 1)

Electronics
Engineering (Shift 1)

Civil Engineering (Shift
N

Civil Engineering (Shift
)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Shift 1)
Computer Science and
Engineering (Shift 1)
Electrical Engineering
(Shift 1)

Electrical Engineering
(Shift N(FW)

Computer Science and
Engineering (Shift 1)

Electrical Engineering
(Shift 1)

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home

State

Home

State

Home

State

Home

State

Home

State

Home
State

QPEN(TF)

OPEN

BC

ST

OPEN

SC

BC

BC

EWS(OPEN)

BC(Girl)

SC

SC(Girl)

OPEN(TF)

SC(Girl)

BC

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Both Male

and Female
Seats
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267631.00

65224.00

151537.00

661848.00

198244.00

748574.00

305158.00

623163.00

596533.00

176567.00

188929.00

622912.00

139290.00

340207.00

406445.00
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299773.00 Fresh Only
200951.00 Fresh Only
186023.00 Fresh Only
661848.00 Fresh Only
483454.00 Fresh Only
748574.00 Fresh Only
358241.00 Fresh Only
920239.00 Fresh Only
647256.00 Fresh Only
213751.00 Fresh Only
417523.00 Fresh Only
622912.00 Fresh Only
240492.00 Fresh Only
534787.00 Fresh Only
459887.00 Fresh Only
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