

Dr A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh

-Counselling Services
Simplifying The Admission Process

UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023

OR-CR Details

Counselling	UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023	
Round Number	Round 1	~
Institute	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALL AHABAD	
Category	All Category	

Total Records Found = 55

Show All ventries Search:										
Sr.No	Round	Institute Av	Program Av	Stream	Quota	Category	Seat Gender	Opening Rank 🗚	Closing Rank 🗚	Remark
1	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	480053.00	1007660.00	Fresh Only
2	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	494416.00	882950.00	Fresh Onl
3	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	205982.00	289391.00	Fresh Onl
4	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	154655.00	154655.00	Fresh Only
5	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	292190.00	328412.00	Fresh Only
6	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	201888.00	237408.00	Fresh Only
7	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	82025.00	127290.00	Fresh Onl
8	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electronics Engineering (Shift I) (FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	128530.00	168190.00	Fresh Onl
9	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(AF)	Both Male and Female Seats	261889.00	261889.00	Fresh Onl
10	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	208375.00	306811.00	Fresh Onl
11	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	425929.00	425929.00	Fresh Onl
12	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	314933.00	421481.00	Fresh Onl
13	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	200611.00	680712.00	Fresh Onl
14	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	683988.00	956952.00	Fresh Onl
15	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ST	Both Male and Female Seats	722505.00	722505.00	Fresh Onl
16	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL	Industrial Production	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male	791785.00	1019441.00	Fresh Onl

		TECHNOLOGI _I ALEAHADAD	Engineering (Jimer)				Seats			
17	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	149941.00	159893.00	Fresh Only
18	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	238166.00	338255.00	Fresh Only
19	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG, & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	251104.00	360929.00	Fresh Only
20	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG, & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	474261.00	572919.00	Fresh Only
21	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	430437.00	509786.00	Fresh Only
22	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	200882.00	333149.00	Fresh Only
23	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	577961.00	747683.00	Fresh Only
24	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Civil Engineering (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	256463.00	292800.00	Fresh Only
25	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(AF)	Both Male and Female Seats	349377.00	349377.00	Fresh Only
26	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	318665.00	392756.00	Fresh Only
27	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	566800.00	913007.00	Fresh Only
28	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	249813.00	517954.00	Fresh Only
29	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	685304.00	1014824.00	Fresh Only
30	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	339387.00	587154.00	Fresh Only
31	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	127761.00	153296.00	Fresh Only
32	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I) (FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	37824.00	108860.00	Fresh Only
33	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG, & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	490219.00	749062.00	Fresh Only
34	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	723825.00	1096618.00	Fresh Only
35	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC(Girl)	Female Seats	599309.00	823243.00	Fresh Only
36	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	871011.00	1100310.00	Fresh Only
37	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	129743.00	148887.01	Fresh Only
38	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	760709.00	801353.00	Fresh Only
39	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	490974.00	673770.00	Fresh Only
40	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY.ALLAHABAD	Civil Engineering (Shift	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	836725.00	836725.00	Fresh Only

		··	*							
41	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I) (FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	267631.00	299773.00	Fresh Only
42	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	65224.00	200951.00	Fresh Only
43	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	151537.00	186023.00	Fresh Only
44	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ST	Both Male and Female Seats	661848.00	661848.00	Fresh Only
45	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	198244.00	483454.00	Fresh Only
46	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	748574.00	748574.00	Fresh Only
47	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC	Both Male and Female Seats	305158.00	358241.00	Fresh Only
48	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	623163.00	920239.00	Fresh Only
49	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	596533.00	647256.00	Fresh Only
50	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	176567.00	213751.00	Fresh Only
51	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	188929.00	417523.00	Fresh Only
52	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC(Girl)	Female Seats	622912.00	622912.00	Fresh Only
53	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	139290.00	240492.00	Fresh Only
54	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC(Girl)	Female Seats	340207.00	534787.00	Fresh Only
55	Round 1	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	406445.00	459887.00	Fresh Only

Showing 1 to 55 of 55 entries Previous 1 Next

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by Dr. A P J Abdul Kalam Technical University Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow.

Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre,

Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India





